=
[ rgg.ﬂ_’k' ] :
WLV EM Cambridge Assessment
T—r W International Education

socondary Emvanton  Cambridge International School

WORLD SCHOOL

S-Block, Greater Kailash-1I, New Delhi-110048
Phone: +91 9999046046

Website: www.krmangalamgk?2.com
Email: gk@krmangalam.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

CBSE Affiliation : 2730489‘”‘“ School Code: 1925092

Book No: 0001 Sr. No.: 0854 Admission No.: 003730

01)
02)

03)
04)
05)

06)
07)
08)
09)
10)
11)
12)

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)

W O\H‘f}
Sigytature of ChecKed by
s

Cl

Name of Pupil Vansh Jha

Fathers/Guardian's Name Bhavender Jha

Mother's Name Vinita Jha
Nationality INDIAN

Date of Admission in the school with Class 17-05-2012

Date of Birth according to Admission Register
(Infigures) 13-12-2008 (In words) Thirteenth December Two Thousand Eight

Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures) XI-C

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result CBSE

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same Class NA

Subjects Studied Egggngﬁccountancy, Economics, Business Studies, Mathematics & Physical

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class Not passed class Xl

Manth upto which the pupil has paid school dues/paid March 2025

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement
level therein) NA

General Conduct Good

Date of application for certificate 24-03-2025

Date of issue of certificate 13-04-2025

Reason for leaving the School Change of school

Any other remarks NA

acher (State full Name and Designation)




