





## K.R. MANGALAM WORLD SCHOOL

S-Block, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi-110048 Phone: +91 9999046046 **Website: www.krmangalamgk2.com Email: gk@krmangalam.com** 

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

School Code: 1925092				
Boo	ok No: 0001	Sr. No.: 0854	Admission No.: 003730	
01) Name of Pupil Vansh Jha				
02)	02) Fathers/Guardian's Name Bhavender Jha			
	Mother's Name Vinita Jha			
03)	3) Nationality INDIAN			
04)	4) Date of Admission in the school with Class 17-05-2012			
05)	Date of Birth according to Admission Register			
	(In figures) 13-12-2008 (In	words) Thirteenth	December Two Thousand Eight	
06)	Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures) XI-C			
07)	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result CBSE			
(80	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same Class NA			
09)	) Subjects Studied English, Accountancy, Economics, Business Studies, Mathematics & Physical Education			
10)	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class Not passed class XI			
11)	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues/paid March 2025			
12)	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement			
	level therein) NA			
13)	General Conduct Good			
14)	Date of application for certificate	24-03-2025		
15)	Date of issue of certificate 13-04-2025			
16)	Reason for leaving the School	Change of scho	ol	
17)	Any other remarks <b>NA</b>			

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by
(State full Name and Designation)

Sign. of Principal (With Date & School SEAL)